Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

2/3/2011

T11086538BUS

T11086535BUS

T11000254TEM

T11086536BUS

T11086532BUS

T11086534BUS

T11086539BUS

T11086527BUS

T11086537BUS

BEN JOYCE ART LLC
509 499 0185

Joyce, Benjamin

BETTY VICENA LIC SW
509 279 8232

Vicena, Betty
BUILDERS ALLIANCE CONSTRUCTION & C(

Bailey, David N

CEDAR CREEK BUILDERS INC
208 773 5776

Weston, Scott; Weston, Cath

COMPASS DISTRIBUTING LLC
509 998 7877

Cornwell, Rick L; Ross, Davit
D

DAVID MELGES
509 467 3148

Melges, David

DEREK W MADEL LAW OFFICES
509 325 2500

DOW EXCAVATING INC
509 235 8547

Dow, Wayne A
GLOBAL CROSSING LOCAL SERVICES INC

Enright, Daniel; Shortley lii, \

3116 W EUCLID AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

COEUR D ALENE ID

HAUSER ID

407 N PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 00000

9817 N UTE CT SPOKANE WA 00000

310 W INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

CHENEY WA

453920

624190

236115

236115

488510

541690

54111

238910

517110

Art Dealers

Other Individual and Family
Services

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Freight Transportation
Arrangement

Other Scientific and Technical
Consulting Services

Offices of Lawyers

Site Preparation Contractors

Wired Telecommunications
Carriers
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

2/2/2011

T11086540BUS

T11086526BUS

T11086528BUS

T11086533BUS

T11086525BUS

T11086529BUS

T11086530BUS

T11086531BUS

T11086456BUS

T11086455BUS

HANDS FOR HIRE CONTRACTOR SERVICE!

509 981 4260

Folsom, Darren; Folsom, Jen

INDEPENDENT MEDIA PROFESSIONAL

509 294 3227
Swartz, Dirk; Gustafson, Jeff

PEDALS 2 PEOPLE

Mattana, Liza

STUDIO 151 LLC
509 981 5301

Myers, Brian; Myers, Alma

TIME AND COMPANY REFERRAL SVC
509 536 6532

Davis, Brenda

TRAIN TO HUNT
509 990 2000

Staton, Daniel; Clairmont, Ke

VENTAJA STUDIO

VISIONTECH 360
509 432 4243

Gillis, William Phd; Mitchell, I
Textor, Robert B

3 CATERING
509 994 4879

Jett, Margo; Brueher, Kathlee

BIG RED'S
509 991 2359

Bytwar, Curtis

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

104 S FREYA ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1802 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

159 S LINCOLN ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1311 W 14TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

3304 W 4TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

4103 E MISSION AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

2607 S SOUTHEAST BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

4507 E 42ND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1035 W KIERNAN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

236115

512240

81149

812112

561499

541512

711310

541690

722320

722330

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Sound Recording Studios

Other Personal and Household
Goods Repair and Maintenance

Beauty Salons

All Other Business Support
Services

Computer Systems Design
Services

Promoters of Performing Arts,
Sports, and Similar Events with
Facilities

Other Scientific and Technical
Consulting Services

Caterers

Mobile Food Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

2/1/2011

T11000253TEM

T11086452BUS

T11086454BUS

T11086461BUS

T11086459BUS

T11086460BUS

T11086457BUS

T11086458BUS

T11086453BUS

T11086385BUS

EST

Delistraty, Joe; Malm, Caleb

EPIPHANY FLORAL
509 624 4075

Ereaux, Kara

JOANIES MAGIC SHOW
509 624 6564

Jamison, Donald; Jamison, N

JONATHON VILLELLA
509 217 5163

Villella, Jonathon

LORETTA CLARK LMP
509 413 7070

Clark, Loretta

MOVHERLLC
509 474 0619

Jones, Sabrina

RUTH MOE
509 467 8393

Moe, Ruth

SIEMENS ENERGY INC
815 609 6451

Zwirn, Randy; Conner, Steve

ST MESSAGING

Carper, Mike; Fitton, Andrew

AAA SPOKANE SEALCOAT & CONTRCT
509 638 3625

Chaney, Jason

1116 W 24TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

429 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

10307 N PRAIRIE DR SPOKANE WA 99208

2623 W BOONE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

539 E HEROY AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

3427 W NORTHWEST BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

9917 N EDNA ST SPOKANE WA

ORLANDO FL

LEWISVILLE TX 75057-6425

2626 W EVERETT AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

448190

424930

812990

485310

621999

812199

561499

238990

517210

238990

Other Clothing Stores

Flower, Nursery Stock, and Florists
Supplies Merchant Wholesalers

All Other Personal Services

Taxi Service

All Other Miscellaneous
Ambulatory Health Care Services

Other Personal Care Services

All Other Business Support
Services

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

Wireless Telecommunications
Carriers; except Satellite

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

1/31/2011

T11086389BUS

T11086384BUS

T11086387BUS

T11086383BUS

T11086388BUS

T11086386BUS

T11086392BUS

T11086390BUS

T11086391BUS

T11086316BUS

AMAZING BUILDERS LLC
509 216 1599

Gadarzi, Nick; Gerasmchuk,

AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS & EYEGLASS

609 486 4300
Segall, Gregory; French, Ray

CLASSIC RIDES INC
509 499 8096

Sarber, Richard J; Sarber, Di

ETHOS PUBLISHERS INC
509 995 9176

Fletcher, Janice; Fletcher, Je

LEIGH WILLIAMS LMP
509 768 3688

Williams, Leigh

MARILYN L SEARS PHD
509 344 0123

Sears, Marilyn L

RALPH A MCKINNEY
509 228 2616

Mckinney, Ralph

ROOTZ INDOOR GARDEN SUPPLY
509 443 5999

Volpe, Lenny

THE GREEN HOUSE
509 688 5071

Gamble, Jeff; Volpe, Lenny

AFFORDABLE DRAIN
509 796 4710

Harper, Terry

15912 E JACOBS LN SPOKANE WA 00000

9652 N NEWPORT HWY SPOKANE WA 00000

3625 E 51ST AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

5111 S REGAL ST SPOKANE WA 99223

4726 N OAK ST SPOKANE WA

7307 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1827 W 9TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

923 E HOFFMAN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1528 W NORTHWEST BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

20504 W COULEE CREEK RD SPOKANE WA 99224

236115

333314

713940

453998

621399

624190

485310

444220

621999

238220

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Optical Instrument and Lens
Manufacturing

Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Other Individual and Family
Services

Taxi Service

Nursery, Garden Center, and Farm
Supply Stores

All Other Miscellaneous
Ambulatory Health Care Services

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

1/28/2011

T11086311BUS

T11086314BUS

T11000251TEM

T11086318BUS

T11086313BUS

T11086312BUS

T11086315BUS

T11000252TEM

T11086317BUS

T11086319BUS

CHAI HANA
509 927 3700

Chumov, Audrey

CONOVER - SPILKER PRE CAST LLC
509 487 2261

Spilker, Tim; Spilker, Molly

CONOVER CONCRETE PRODUCTS INC

Darrow, John S

GENE CHRISTIAN MS CRC
509 443 9930

Christian, Arthur E

GONALOT TOWING & RECOVERY
509 220 7919

Richey, Gary

JUST BEE
509 217 6211

Bjork, Britney

L & D PLUMBING INC
509 979 7484

Merrell, Lloyd; Merrell, Donng

LAKEVIEW CONSTRUCTION INC

Moon, Kent; Delsman, Marc .

MARGARET LEWIS PHOTO DESIGN
509 624 0475

Lewis, Margaret

SPOKANE CHRISTIAN THRIFT
509 496 2896

Garabedian, Crystal

3329 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

4231 E QUEEN AVE SPOKANE WA 99217

4231 E QUEEN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

501 N RIVERPOINTE BLVD SPOKANE WA

5501 N POST ST SPOKANE WA 99205

3301 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1415 W 12TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

PLEASANT PRAIRIE WI

336 E 20TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1505 W CLEVELAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

311811

238110

327390

624310

488410

812112

238220

238990

54192

453998

Retail Bakeries

Poured Concrete Foundation and
Structure Contractors

Other Concrete Product
Manufacturing

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Motor Vehicle Towing

Beauty Salons

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

PHOTOGRAPHIC SERVICES

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T11086175BUS

T11086184BUS

T11086170BUS

T11086180BUS

T11086171BUS

T11086172BUS

T11086173BUS

T11086176BUS

T11086182BUS

T11086181BUS

T11086177BUS

2 FAT GUYS RACING LLC
509 844 1467

Paul, Christopher; Howard, E

ALL CONNECTIONS TELECOM INC
509 465 4468

Bautista, Randy; Paulus, Thc

ARCH 101
509 838 6904

Somers, Scott

B & T HAIR SALON
509 327 1000

Nguyen, Tran G

COMMERCIAL KITCHEN RENTAL
509 868 5774

Vigil, Joseph R; Vigil, Cynthie

ELEPHANT BIKES
509 953 0633

Copus, Glen

ELEPHANT BIKES
509 953 0633

Copus, Glen

HYDRA CREATIONS
5208 593 1121

Geyer, Peter J M; Parrish, Ar

JULIE GILLAND
509 535 7137

Gilland, Julie

K & P ENTERPRISING
509 276 8147

Park, Rosa; Mun, Sookhee

MILESTONE INC
509 869 0040

6303 N SUTHERLIN ST SPOKANE WA 00000

620 E KIERNAN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

176 S HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 00000

2927 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

120 E WELLESLEY AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2001 E 17TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2001 E 17TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2207 E DIAMOND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2719 E 31ST AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

CHATTAROY WA

AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA

423140

238210

54131

812112

532299

811490

811490

541921

812112

812990

56172

Motor Vehicle Parts (Used)

Merchant Wholesalers

Electrical Contractors

Architectural Services

Beauty Salons

All Other Consumer Goods Rental

Other Personal and Household

Goods Repair and Maintenance

Other Personal and Household

Goods Repair and Maintenance

Photography Studios, Portrait

Beauty Salons

All Other Personal Services

Janitorial Services
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T11086178BUS MO MARKET 305 S THOR ST SPOKANE WA 00000 445110
509 536 3814
Habte, Mewail

T11086183BUS RESOLVENCY LLC 601 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 541199
206 465 9217
Davidson, Jeremy; Davidson
Corinne

T11086179BUS TIM'S HAULING 2604 W DEAN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 561730
509 994 9442
Desjarlais, Tim

T11086174BUS WEINHARD CONSTRUCTION 1828 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 236115

509 465 2162
Butler, Virginia M

Description

Supermarkets and Other Grocery
(except Convenience) Stores

All Other Legal Services

Landscaping Services

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)
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